
Fem

Seniors

1 (10) COSSIAUX 121 ANTIBES ANTIBES 23:14

2 (14) BLANCAFORT 108 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 24:50

3 (16) ARMIROLI 103 GRASSE GRASSE 25:04

4 (18) RENAUX 168 BIOT ANTIBES 25:38

5 (23) PERRERA 164 BIOT ANTIBES 26:05

6 (33) GOMEZ LETERTRE 135 SSSM SSSM 27:26

7 (35) HOLLARD 141 TOURETTE LEVENS PAYS NICOIS 28:20

8 (36) AARON 100 MOUANS-SARTOUX GRASSE 28:20

9 (44) VIOLA 175 COURSEGOULES CAGNES SUR MER 31:07

10 (45) PELLEGRIN 162 BIOT ANTIBES 31:09

11 (49) MIRA 157 NICE NICE 31:23

12 (51) ARIS 102 CANNES BOCCA CANNES 31:24

13 (55) CABANERO 115 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 31:52

14 (59) NOIROT 160 COURSEGOULES CAGNES SUR MER 32:54

15 (64) BONNET 109 CONTES PAYS NICOIS 35:30

Masters 1

1 (22) DESLANDES 124 ANTIBES ANTIBES 25:53

2 (62) DUVET 126 COURSEGOULES CAGNES SUR MER 35:26

3 (69) ALLONGUE 101 MOUANS-SARTOUX GRASSE 39:16

Masters 2

1 (38) STRACK 172 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 29:13

2 (46) HENRAT 139 AURIBEAU CANNES 31:17

3 (60) MONIER 159 SOUS DIRECTION TERRITORIALE SOUS DIRECTION TERRITORIALE 34:22

4 (68) ROY 169 ST VALLIER GRASSE 38:24

Hom

Cadets

1 (24) PAYEN 76 MENTON 26:11

Juniors

1 (1) GAGEY-COURAUD 130 ANTIBES ANTIBES 21:36

2 (3) BONTEMPS 110 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 22:03

3 (5) MOERMAN 158 LEVENS PAYS NICOIS 22:36

4 (8) COPIN 177 CONTES 22:53

5 (11) CAPPONI 70 MENTON 23:31

6 (17) DUCHAUCHOY 125 LEVENS PAYS NICOIS 25:08

7 (21) PUCHAUX 167 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 25:50

8 (25) BERMOND 105 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 26:18

9 (26) LEGRAND 147 NICE NICE 26:34

10 (27) HERCHY 140 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 26:51

11 (28) LE GALL 145 ST VALLIER GRASSE 26:57

12 (29) LE GEAY 146 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 27:02

13 (37) BETTI 106 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 28:46

14 (39) GUIGOU 137 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 29:26

15 (41) BOUCHER 111 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 30:12

16 (42) GUIZANI 138 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 30:15

17 (43) BURDET 114 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 30:17

18 (52) VESTRI 174 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 31:51

19 (53) MASANTE 154 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 31:52

20 (57) BAREYRE 104 BAR SUR LOUP GRASSE 32:30

21 (65) MARINO 151 MOUANS-SARTOUX GRASSE 35:55
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Masters 2

1 (2) PEREZ 163 CAGNES SUR MER CAGNES SUR MER 21:49

2 (4) CHEREL 118 THEOULE CANNES 22:13

3 (6) FALICON 127 SOPHIA ANTIBES 22:38

4 (7) GIORDANENGO 134 ST VALLIER GRASSE 22:39

5 (9) LEMAIRE 148 CARROS GF PREVENTION 22:54

6 (12) LACROIX 143 VENCE CAGNES SUR MER 24:10

7 (13) GIAMMARIOLI 131 GRASSE GRASSE 24:16

8 (15) SOETENS 171 CARROS CAGNES SUR MER 24:51

9 (19) LAMBERGHINI 178 CONTES 25:38

10 (20) FALICON 128 BIOT ANTIBES 25:43

11 (30) VANDEWATTYNE 173 CAGNES SUR MER CAGNES SUR MER 27:06

12 (31) LABRO 142 CTA GRASSE GF ALERTE 27:09

13 (32) CONTERNO 119 NICE NICE 27:10

14 (34) LEONARDI 149 MOUGINS CABRIERES CANNES 28:02

15 (40) NOIROT 161 GRASSE GRASSE 29:44

16 (47) GRINI 136 CAGNES SUR MER CAGNES SUR MER 31:20

17 (48) MASSIERA 155 NICE NICE 31:23

18 (50) COUCHAUX 122 NICE NICE 31:23

19 (54) BILQUEZ 107 GFFS GFFS 31:52

20 (56) GILLI 132 NICE NICE 31:59

21 (58) MARTIN 152 NICE NICE 32:35

22 (61) FAURE 129 CONTES PAYS NICOIS 34:27

23 (63) BOUNIAS 112 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 35:26

24 (66) DIES 179 35:56

25 (67) LAVEZAC 144 SOPHIA ANTIBES 35:57

26 (70) ZILIANI 176 MOUANS-SARTOUX GRASSE 39:17
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Fem

Minimes

1 (48) ANDREO 5 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 15:13

2 (49) GUICHARD 57 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 15:13

3 (53) PEDINI 30 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 15:47

4 (70) GALLAND 29 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 19:22

5 (78) MAURO 6 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES

Cadettes

1 (30) MARRO 23 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 13:22

2 (46) HOANG 22 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 14:57

3 (52) GARIN 21 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 15:40

4 (54) BERTOLOTTI 80 MENTON 16:13

5 (55) SEBASTIAN 88 SOPHIA 16:19

6 (56) PUCHAUX 3 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 16:42

7 (58) PULISCIANO-DHE 25 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 16:53

8 (66) MARTIN-REST 24 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 17:57

9 (67) ROMEO 26 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 17:58

10 (74) BOURCELOT 56 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 19:59

Juniors

1 (35) MERLO 4 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 13:30

2 (72) LOLIVIER 81 MENTON 19:41

Hom

Minimes

1 (16) FARAUT 47 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 12:33

2 (18) DUFOUR 46 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 12:40

3 (26) OLIVEIRA LOPES 49 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 13:08

4 (31) CHERECHES 62 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 13:23

5 (37) BLANC 55 JSP THEOULE JSP THEOULE 13:52

6 (43) SAUVAIGO 51 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 14:52

7 (44) BERNARDINO RODRIGUES 43 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 14:52

8 (47) PAULON 50 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 15:04

9 (50) RIBOTTA 82 MENTON 15:13

10 (63) GUIOL 65 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 17:38

11 (64) BAILLE 42 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 17:40

12 (65) GELOEN 48 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 17:52

13 (68) CARMONA 61 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 18:31

14 (69) VILLOTEAU 67 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 18:33

15 (71) CALAF 44 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 19:22

16 (75) LASSOUED 66 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 19:59

17 (76) GARRET 64 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 20:48

DNS (79) CHERREAU 63 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 17:38

Cadets

1 (1) DELARBRE 78 MENTON 09:13

2 (2) RUBIO 79 MENTON 10:16

3 (3) CHEM-LENOF 84 SOPHIA 10:37

4 (4) SEMAR 12 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 11:05

5 (5) NORY 37 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 11:06

6 (6) TETARD 68 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 11:08

7 (7) BERAUD 86 SOPHIA 11:20

8 (8) THIBERT 54 JSP THEOULE JSP THEOULE 11:28

9 (9) VENTURA SANTOS 41 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 11:29

10 (10) LEFÈVRE 53 JSP THEOULE JSP THEOULE 12:08
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11 (11) SCOCCIA 19 JSP CANNES JSP CANNES 12:11

12 (12) NHOUCHI 71 MENTON 12:22

13 (13) PERRIOT 38 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 12:24

14 (14) HUGUES 10 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 12:28

15 (15) PUCCIO 11 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 12:31

16 (17) ALBEROLA 31 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 12:39

17 (19) REGNAULT 39 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 12:41

18 (20) SAPET 18 JSP CANNES JSP CANNES 12:42

19 (21) ROBERT 40 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 12:45

20 (22) BARBIERI 7 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 12:50

21 (23) DERAM 9 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 12:50

22 (24) FOGLIANI 52 JSP THEOULE JSP THEOULE 12:50

23 (25) BOULANGER 75 MENTON 13:06

24 (27) FERRANTE PEREZ 16 JSP CANNES JSP CANNES 13:18

25 (28) NIVALLE 89 SOPHIA 13:21

26 (29) DENTINGER 35 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 13:21

27 (32) GATOUNES 87 SOPHIA 13:24

28 (33) CASSINI 72 MENTON 13:25

29 (34) CROVESI 34 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 13:25

30 (36) CATTEAU 8 JSP ANTIBES JSP ANTIBES 13:44

31 (38) JORQUERA 85 SOPHIA 14:02

32 (39) BONAL 77 MENTON 14:02

33 (40) PARODI 69 MENTON 14:03

34 (41) PENAGOS 83 SOPHIA 14:04

35 (42) GERACE 73 MENTON 14:43

36 (45) CASAGRANDE 32 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 14:56

37 (51) COCHET 15 JSP CANNES JSP CANNES 15:20

38 (57) DELCAMPE 59 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 16:45

39 (59) BORREL 58 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 16:58

40 (60) TONNOT MENCIER 60 ROQUEFORT LES PINS CAGNES SUR MER 16:58

41 (61) BELLANTONI 14 JSP CANNES JSP CANNES 17:29

42 (62) HAJDAREVIC 17 JSP CANNES JSP CANNES 17:31

43 (73) GUGLIELMI 36 JSP CONTES JSP CONTES 19:43

44 (77) CLEMENT 74 MENTON
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1 Joris DELARBRE 1> CAD M 78 MENTON 09:13

2 Lucas RUBIO 2> CAD M 79 MENTON 10:16

3 Benoit CHEM-LENOF 3> CAD M 84 SOPHIA 10:37

4 Kévin SEMAR 4> CAD M 12 JSP ANTIBES 11:05

5 Tom NORY 5> CAD M 37 JSP CONTES 11:06

6 Mathis TETARD 6> CAD M 68 JSP ANTIBES 11:08

7 Evan BERAUD 7> CAD M 86 SOPHIA 11:20

8 Lucas THIBERT 8> CAD M 54 JSP THEOULE 11:28

9 Zacharie VENTURA SANTOS 9> CAD M 41 JSP CONTES 11:29

10 Lucas LEFÈVRE 10> CAD M 53 JSP THEOULE 12:08

11 BASTIEN SCOCCIA 11> CAD M 19 JSP CANNES 12:11

12 Chems NHOUCHI 12> CAD M 71 MENTON 12:22

13 Thibaut PERRIOT 13> CAD M 38 JSP CONTES 12:24

14 Thomas HUGUES 14> CAD M 10 JSP ANTIBES 12:28

15 Lorenzo PUCCIO 15> CAD M 11 JSP ANTIBES 12:31

16 Clément FARAUT 1> MIN M 47 JSP CONTES 12:33

17 Ilan ALBEROLA 16> CAD M 31 JSP CONTES 12:39

18 Florian DUFOUR 2> MIN M 46 JSP CONTES 12:40

19 Lubin REGNAULT 17> CAD M 39 JSP CONTES 12:41

20 JULIEN SAPET 18> CAD M 18 JSP CANNES 12:42

21 Roméo ROBERT 19> CAD M 40 JSP CONTES 12:45

22 Léo BARBIERI 20> CAD M 7 JSP ANTIBES 12:50

23 Mathieu DERAM 21> CAD M 9 JSP ANTIBES 12:50

24 Julien FOGLIANI 22> CAD M 52 JSP THEOULE 12:50

25 Maxime BOULANGER 23> CAD M 75 MENTON 13:06

26 Joao Pedro OLIVEIRA LOPES 3> MIN M 49 JSP CONTES 13:08

27 GREGORY FERRANTE PEREZ 24> CAD M 16 JSP CANNES 13:18

28 Maxime NIVALLE 25> CAD M 89 SOPHIA 13:21

29 Hugo DENTINGER 26> CAD M 35 JSP CONTES 13:21

30 Loane MARRO 1> CAD F 23 JSP CONTES 13:22

31 MAXILE CHERECHES 4> MIN M 62 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 13:23

32 Mathis GATOUNES 27> CAD M 87 SOPHIA 13:24

33 Tony CASSINI 28> CAD M 72 MENTON 13:25

34 Luca CROVESI 29> CAD M 34 JSP CONTES 13:25

35 Léa MERLO 1> JUN F 4 JSP ANTIBES 13:30

36 Robinson CATTEAU 30> CAD M 8 JSP ANTIBES 13:44

37 Jonah BLANC 5> MIN M 55 JSP THEOULE 13:52

38 Justin JORQUERA 31> CAD M 85 SOPHIA 14:02

39 Gauthier BONAL 32> CAD M 77 MENTON 14:02

40 Julien PARODI 33> CAD M 69 MENTON 14:03

41 Johan PENAGOS 34> CAD M 83 SOPHIA 14:04

42 Julian GERACE 35> CAD M 73 MENTON 14:43

43 Fabio SAUVAIGO 6> MIN M 51 JSP CONTES 14:52

44 Axel BERNARDINO RODRIGUES 7> MIN M 43 JSP CONTES 14:52

45 Maxence CASAGRANDE 36> CAD M 32 JSP CONTES 14:56

46 Lou-An HOANG 2> CAD F 22 JSP CONTES 14:57

47 Romain PAULON 8> MIN M 50 JSP CONTES 15:04

48 Noéli ANDREO 1> MIN F 5 JSP ANTIBES 15:13

49 LEONIE GUICHARD 2> MIN F 57 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 15:13

50 Hugo RIBOTTA 9> MIN M 82 MENTON 15:13

51 ALLEN COCHET 37> CAD M 15 JSP CANNES 15:20

52 Luna GARIN 3> CAD F 21 JSP CONTES 15:40

53 Léa PEDINI 3> MIN F 30 JSP CONTES 15:47

54 Nora BERTOLOTTI 4> CAD F 80 MENTON 16:13

55 Noemie SEBASTIAN 5> CAD F 88 SOPHIA 16:19

56 Solenn PUCHAUX 6> CAD F 3 JSP ANTIBES 16:42

57 ENZO DELCAMPE 38> CAD M 59 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 16:45
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58 Pauline PULISCIANO-DHE 7> CAD F 25 JSP CONTES 16:53

59 MARIUS BORREL 39> CAD M 58 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 16:58

60 CELIAN TONNOT MENCIER 40> CAD M 60 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 16:58

61 RAPHAEL BELLANTONI 41> CAD M 14 JSP CANNES 17:29

62 HUGO HAJDAREVIC 42> CAD M 17 JSP CANNES 17:31

63 AURELIEN GUIOL 10> MIN M 65 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 17:38

64 Tessio BAILLE 11> MIN M 42 JSP CONTES 17:40

65 Tom GELOEN 12> MIN M 48 JSP CONTES 17:52

66 Mathilde MARTIN-REST 8> CAD F 24 JSP CONTES 17:57

67 Léa ROMEO 9> CAD F 26 JSP CONTES 17:58

68 NATHAN CARMONA 13> MIN M 61 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 18:31

69 PIERRE VILLOTEAU 14> MIN M 67 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 18:33

70 Morgane GALLAND 4> MIN F 29 JSP CONTES 19:22

71 Jeremy CALAF 15> MIN M 44 JSP CONTES 19:22

72 Chloe LOLIVIER 2> JUN F 81 MENTON 19:41

73 Alexi GUGLIELMI 43> CAD M 36 JSP CONTES 19:43

74 LAURA BOURCELOT 10> CAD F 56 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 19:59

75 MEHDI LASSOUED 16> MIN M 66 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 19:59

76 BAPTISTE GARRET 17> MIN M 64 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 20:48

77 Alessandro CLEMENT 44> CAD M 74 MENTON

78 Pauline MAURO 5> MIN F 6 JSP ANTIBES

DNS BASTIEN CHERREAU 18> MIN M 63 ROQUEFORT LES PINS 17:38

Total : 79
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Hom

Seniors

1 (1) RANUCCI 283 ANTIBES ANTIBES 33:13

2 (2) OUTERS 277 NICE NICE 35:13

3 (3) GUILLOCHON 252 NICE NICE 35:36

4 (4) FERAT 242 THEOULE CANNES 36:20

5 (6) BARHDADI 211 MOUANS-SARTOUX GRASSE 37:37

6 (8) FONTANA 245 THEOULE CANNES 38:05

7 (9) LAMBERT 331 NICE NICE 38:16

8 (10) ATTYE 209 NICE NICE 38:19

9 (11) DALMASSO 236 CAGNES SUR MER CAGNES SUR MER 38:51

10 (12) PREVOST 281 PEYMEINADE GRASSE 39:15

11 (13) GAUTHIER 247 PEYMEINADE GRASSE 39:19

12 (15) STRAPUTICARI 296 ST LAURENT DU VAR CAGNES SUR MER 39:49

13 (16) PESCE 280 CAGNES SUR MER CAGNES SUR MER 39:49

14 (17) CAMPELLO 220 MOUGINS CABRIERES CANNES 40:56

15 (19) MARQUIS 266 GRASSE GRASSE 40:59

16 (21) ODASSO 276 ST VALLIER GRASSE 41:39

17 (22) MAZEREAU 269 BAR SUR LOUP GRASSE 41:53

18 (23) CONTI 120 PASTOUR CANNES 42:06

19 (25) NOYEZ 275 NICE NICE 42:54

20 (26) VERRAT 301 CARROS CAGNES SUR MER 42:54

21 (27) ROUSGUISTO 291 CAGNES SUR MER CAGNES SUR MER 43:11

22 (31) CHAVANY 226 SOPHIA ANTIBES 44:05

23 (32) GOMEZ 250 NICE NICE 44:35

24 (33) MARTIN 267 PASTOUR CANNES 44:55

25 (34) RONDET 290 THEOULE CANNES 44:56

26 (35) HIEMISCH 253 BIOT ANTIBES 45:00

27 (36) MAURANDI 268 NICE NICE 45:01

28 (37) COSENTINO 232 MENTON PAYS MENTONNAIS 45:08

29 (38) AMATO 203 BAR SUR LOUP GRASSE 45:13

30 (39) ROESMAN 289 CARROS CAGNES SUR MER 45:13

31 (41) MARCOLONGO 264 GRASSE GRASSE 45:18

32 (42) TEPE 298 CANNES BOCCA CANNES 45:28

33 (43) DUBOIS 240 GFFS GFFS 45:34

34 (44) COUDRAY 233 VENCE CAGNES SUR MER 45:49

35 (45) COURTY 235 VENCE CAGNES SUR MER 45:49

36 (49) ARTERO 208 VENCE CAGNES SUR MER 46:51

37 (51) WERCKMANN 303 MENTON PAYS MENTONNAIS 46:53

38 (52) ARRIGUCCI 207 ST VALLIER GRASSE 47:23

39 (53) CHOCHOT 227 NICE NICE 47:47

40 (54) BELLONE COZZARI 339 CANNES 47:59

41 (55) JOCKERS 258 SOPHIA ANTIBES 48:11

42 (56) NICOLETTI 274 COURSEGOULES CAGNES SUR MER 48:38

43 (59) GUERZEDER 251 CANNES BOCCA CANNES 49:19

44 (63) ABITEBOUL 200 MOUANS-SARTOUX GRASSE 50:59

45 (64) MUDADU 272 SOPHIA ANTIBES 51:07

46 (67) LACHOIX 343 NICE 51:28

47 (68) CAPEL 222 VENCE CAGNES SUR MER 51:28

48 (69) JAPART 256 NICE NICE 51:28

49 (73) REMOUS 284 MOUANS-SARTOUX GRASSE 51:47

50 (74) CAVALIER 329 NICE NICE 52:00

51 (76) BRUGUERA 217 CAGNES SUR MER CAGNES SUR MER 54:05

52 (77) CADRAN 218 MOUANS-SARTOUX GRASSE 54:30

53 (79) MARCOU 349 CAGNES SUR MER 55:10

54 (81) AUDOLI 348 CAGNES SUR MER 55:10
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55 (82) AIMAR 202 NICE NICE 55:27

56 (83) COURRON 234 GRASSE GRASSE 56:05

57 (85) JAVELLE 257 GFFS GFFS 58:01

58 (86) SAEZ 336 CANNES 58:22

59 (87) MALBE 262 CARROS CAGNES SUR MER 58:22

60 (88) IVALDI 318 FI SPP FI SPP 59:36

61 (89) FOUCHER 315 FI SPP FI SPP 59:36

62 (90) TOMASONI 327 FI SPP FI SPP 59:36

63 (91) ANTONINI 307 FI SPP FI SPP 59:37

64 (92) BEAUTIER 309 FI SPP FI SPP 59:37

65 (93) MARCELLINI 320 FI SPP FI SPP 59:37

66 (94) BALLESTER 308 FI SPP FI SPP 59:37

67 (95) LERAT 319 FI SPP FI SPP 59:37

68 (96) GONFRIER 317 FI SPP FI SPP 59:38

69 (97) PONT 325 FI SPP FI SPP 59:38

70 (98) MASSOLO 321 FI SPP FI SPP 59:39

71 (99) GIATTI 316 FI SPP FI SPP 59:39

72 (100) SPIZZIRI 326 FI SPP FI SPP 59:40

73 (101) FAVRE 314 FI SPP FI SPP 59:40

74 (102) BIANCHI 310 FI SPP FI SPP 59:40

75 (103) MEGE 322 FI SPP FI SPP 59:40

76 (104) NUCCI 323 FI SPP FI SPP 59:41

77 (105) COSTAMAGNA 311 FI SPP FI SPP 59:41

78 (106) PEPINO 324 FI SPP FI SPP 59:42

79 (109) AIRENTI 340 CANNES

80 (110) CLASIOT 228 CARROS CAGNES SUR MER

DNF (111) CHADI 225 NICE NICE

Masters 1

1 (5) SPADA 295 NICE NICE 37:35

2 (7) KOMASSA 259 SAINT CEZAIRE GRASSE 37:57

3 (14) CARRE 223 NICE NICE 39:37

4 (18) WAYMEL 341 NICE 40:57

5 (20) SCAMUZZI 292 PASTOUR CANNES 41:37

6 (24) FERRERO 243 NICE NICE 42:10

7 (28) CHALAMEL 337 CANNES BOCCA 43:24

8 (29) RICHARD 287 ANTIBES ANTIBES 43:36

9 (30) DE ZALDIVAR 237 ANTIBES ANTIBES 43:36

10 (40) VILLANUEVA 302 PASTOUR CANNES 45:18

11 (46) ZORZUT 306 PASTOUR CANNES 45:54

12 (47) ANDREU 204 GRASSE GRASSE 46:09

13 (48) BATTENDIER 338 CANNES 46:45

14 (50) FARAUT 241 CONTES PAYS NICOIS 46:53

15 (57) CORTESE 335 VALBONNE 48:43

16 (58) CAGNOLI 219 NICE NICE 48:46

17 (60) FARCIS 332 NICE NICE 50:39

18 (61) SOLE 328 NICE NICE 50:39

19 (62) VALENTIN 299 NICE NICE 50:40

20 (65) CAPEL 221 PASTOUR CANNES 51:26

21 (66) MALBE 263 CARROS CAGNES SUR MER 51:28

22 (70) MARKL 344 NICE 51:28

23 (71) GOLETTO 350 NICE 51:28

24 (72) ROGNONE 342 NICE 51:29

25 (75) RICCI 285 CAGNES SUR MER CAGNES SUR MER 52:31

26 (78) JORQUERA 345 CAGNES SUR MER 55:10

27 (80) DENOYELLE 347 CAGNES SUR MER 55:10

28 (84) GAUBERT 246 ETAT MAJOR ETAT MAJOR 58:01
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29 (107) ROSSI 346 ANTIBES 1:05:41

30 (108) SOSNOWSKI 294 MENTON PAYS MENTONNAIS 1:10:26
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